Minsterland | Sommer 2024
TSC Miinster TA (2024604)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Rudolf-Steiner-Weg 1, 48149 Munster , Westf
T 016094424769 tennis-sportwart@tsc-muenster.de

Sportwart/in
Brinen, Andreas

T 0177 2667477 andreas_bruenen@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in
Meinhard, Hendrik
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Herren 30 4er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Benjamin Schreiber
m 015120563806; benjamin.schreiber@esklusiv.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Bidinger, Tobias
Ritter, Martin
Wessels, Michael
vom Baur, Stefan
Fischer, Ailko

Dr. Weiss, Christian
Dr. Briinen, Andreas
Dr. GuB, Tim
Siemens, Christopher
Willnath, Marcus
Sibbing, Jens

Jacobi, Thomas
Menezes, Breno (BRA¥)
Tofall, Frank

Ellberg, Holger
Purucker, Florian
Henzgen, Matthias
Hellmann, Eugen
Garcias, Herve (FRA D)
Schreiber, Benjamin
Kriger, Christian
Holtermann, Tobias
Wohler, Arne
Unterkircher, Yannick
Dr. Hubner, Robin
Dr. Hur, Hyuck (KOR¥*)
Otto, Christian
Sackarnd, Jan
Schomaker, Swen
Vinkelau, Marc
Weers, Ralf

ID-Nr.

18804286
17110997
17802052
19251516
18154497
18200317
17602538
17402788
19107799
18454952
17852730
18103634
18997873
17054543
17003780
18302876
19153871
18603428
16701020
18553005
16992431
18252047
18003840
19307129
17104790
17956507
18252574
17752715
19258051
17100720
17656963

LK

LK12,5
LK13,0
LK13,7
LK13,9
LK14,2
LK14,2
LK14,8
LK15,6
LK16,2
LK16,2
LK16,2
LK16,4
LK16,5
LK17,8
LK18,1
LK20,3
LK20,3
LK20,6
LK20,8
LK21,1
LK22,0
LK23,5
LK23,6
LK23,9
LK24,3
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

Tenns Q) ngy

DR-Sen.

Ra. Name (Nat.)

32 Harbich, Michael
33 Ollech, Dirk

34 Pheiler, Matthias
35 Reitemeier, Christof
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LK DR-Sen.

16756736 LK24,9
17164523 LK24,0
17000274 LK25,0
17656962 LK24,0
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